
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= FIA CARD SERVICES;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202002110000
57160

02/11/2020
02:04:26

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

TASSONE
VINCENT A

Instr
#:20141112000
355760

201405220001
54920

05/22/2014
11:10:47

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOPKINS
STANLEY E

201203260001
02240

03/26/2012
12:08:00

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HOUSE
NANCY C

Instr
#:20110505000
136690

201704140001
26840

04/14/2017
09:55:05

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SMITH
RAYMOND L

Instr
#:20150618000
204680

202003090000
92150

03/09/2020
01:37:12

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

TASSONE
VINCENT A

Instr
#:20141112000
355760

201810170003
68110

10/17/2018
03:51:30

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

RYKOV IGOR 0 0 Other:SEE
INST


