Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0	; Party Se	q= 2; Party	/ Role= Pl	aintiff; Nar	ne= FIA C	ARD SER	VICES;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202002110000 57160		FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	TASSONE VINCENT A					Instr #:20141112000 355760	
201405220001 54920	05/22/2014 11:10:47	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOPKINS STANLEY E						
201203260001 02240	03/26/2012 12:08:00	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HOUSE NANCY C					Instr #:20110505000 136690	
201704140001 26840	04/14/2017 09:55:05	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SMITH RAYMOND L					Instr #:20150618000 204680	
	03/09/2020 01:37:12	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	TASSONE VINCENT A					Instr #:20141112000 355760	
201810170003 68110	10/17/2018 03:51:30	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	RYKOV IGOR			0	0		Other:SEE INST